
Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(78) KINILU GIRARDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(75) ANTÔNIO RICARDO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(91) EWERTON SILVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(18) NAY FONTEGNO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

Lap Tm 

2:06.401 
2:07.639 

2:06.246 
2:06.313 
2:06.884 

2:07.402 
2:07.734 

2:07.101 
2:08.394 
2:08.236 

2:16.684 
2:12.676 
2:12.166 

2:10.012 
2:10.177 
2:10.123 

2:33.590 
2:34.201 
2:33.484 

2:32.041 
2:43.399 

2:38.543 
2:40.152 
2:41.217 
2:40.649 
2:51.339 

S1 Tm 

48.327 

48.956 

48.180 

48.163 

48.513 

48.542 

49.557 

49.273 

49.103 

49.346 

53.645 

50.847 

50.798 

50.196 

49.668 

49.757 

57.989 

58.560 

58.934 

57.100 

57.500 

59.298 

1:00.754 

1:01.647 

1:00.197 

1:00.486 

S2 Tm 

38.561 

39.092 

38.519 

38.732 

38.520 

38.582 

38.249 

37.804 

38.486 

38.360 

42.056 

41.439 

40.521 

40.315 

40.496 

40.499 

47.454 

48.054 

46.958 

47.862 

46.895 

50.611 

50.131 

51.047 

51.984 

50.475 

S3 Tm 

39.513 

39.591 

39.547 

39.418 

39.851 

40.278 

39.928 

40.024 

40.805 

40.530 

40.983 

40.390 

40.847 

39.501 

40.013 

39.867 

48.147 

47.587 

47.592 

47.079 

48.634 

49.267 

48.523 

48.468 

RAD Lap 

 

(26) STHEFANY "FANY RAINHA DO GRAU" 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(55) CAUÊ IBRAHIM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(84) AMAURI MONTEIRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(57) VICTOR LOPES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(98) BETO SILVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(199) LEONARDO CARDOSO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(9) MAURICIO ROMÃO 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:03.025 
2:05.346 
2:05.509 

2:02.427 
2:13.332 

2:06.957 
2:09.152 

2:02.910 
2:04.938 
2:03.694 
2:06.437 
2:13.974 

2:06.594 
2:05.179 
2:05.946 
2:05.167 

2:04.656 
2:32.283 

2:07.737 
2:06.881 
2:06.458 
2:07.544 
2:06.772 
2:06.931 

2:04.870 

2:06.304 
2:05.020 

2:05.795 
2:05.679 
2:11.559 
2:19.608 

2:05.896 
2:07.101 
2:06.151 
2:06.042 

2:05.606 

2:07.637 

S1 Tm 

46.668 

48.052 

48.019 

47.708 

46.602 

47.777 

46.054 

46.300 

47.460 

46.627 

47.312 

46.105 

48.404 

47.921 

48.235 

48.230 

48.072 

55.051 

49.009 

48.062 

48.060 

48.388 

47.922 

48.048 

47.743 

48.624 

47.822 

48.174 

47.875 

54.810 

47.563 

47.948 

48.547 

48.291 

48.087 

47.977 

48.704 

S2 Tm 

38.305 

39.767 

39.258 

37.346 

37.063 

39.332 

45.293 

38.436 

39.916 

38.109 

40.253 

39.818 

40.007 

39.558 

38.962 

38.939 

38.782 

42.669 

39.446 

39.041 

38.449 

39.433 

39.057 

39.311 

38.090 

39.065 

38.596 

38.647 

38.802 

38.296 

44.200 

38.781 

39.021 

38.665 

38.498 

38.310 

39.257 

S3 Tm 

38.052 

37.527 

38.232 

37.373 

39.848 

37.805 

38.174 

37.562 

38.958 

38.872 

48.051 

38.183 

37.700 

38.749 

37.998 

37.802 

39.282 

39.778 

39.949 

39.723 

39.793 

39.572 

39.037 

38.615 

38.602 

38.974 

39.002 

38.453 

39.167 

39.533 

39.195 

39.457 

39.319 

39.676 

RAD 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SuperSport - 400cc - ESCOLA 

3º TREINO LIVRE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:57:22 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 

13/02/2026 15:20 


